POOL CABANA GRILL

SHAREABLE
12" CHEESE PIZZA

HANDHELDS

CHICKEN TENDERS
Choice of French Fries or
Chips

JUMBO HOT DOG
Toppings: mustard, ketchup,
mayo, onions and cheese

TURKEY SANDWICH
Choice of cheese

CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH

SALADS

COBB SALAD

Chopped romaine, tomato,
avocado, grilled chicken
breast, applewood bacon,
maytag blue cheese and egg

SNACKS
SOFT KING PRETZEL
BASKET OF FRIES

FEATURE NOVELTY ICE
CREAM

CHIPS

$9.00

$10.00

$2.50

$5.75

$6.50

$18.00

$3.00
$4.00
$2.25

$1.25

12" PEPPERONI PIZZA

SIGNATURE BURGER
Choice of French Fries or
Chips

MINI CORN DOGS
Choice of French Fries or
Chips

HAM SANDWICH
Choice of cheese

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Chopped romaine, grilled
chicken, Parmesan cheese,
croutons and Caesar dressing

FRESH BAKED COOKIES
Chocolate Chip, Sugar or
Oatmeal Raisin

YOGURT PARFAIT
Yogurt, honey, granola, and
berries

POPSICLE
Cherry or Mango

GRANOLA BAR

$10.00

$12.50

$7.00

$5.50

$6.50

$11.00

$2.25

$3.00

$3.00

$1.00



