POOL CABANA GRILL

SHAREABLE			
12" CHEESE PIZZA	\$9.00	12" PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$10.00
HANDHELDS			
CHICKEN TENDERS Choice of French Fries or Chips	\$10.00	SIGNATURE BURGER Choice of French Fries or Chips	\$12.50
JUMBO HOT DOG Toppings: mustard, ketchup, mayo, onions and cheese	\$2.50	MINI CORN DOGS Choice of French Fries or Chips	\$7.00
TURKEY SANDWICH Choice of cheese	\$5.75	HAM SANDWICH Choice of cheese	\$5.50
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$6.50	TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$6.50
SALADS			
COBB SALAD Chopped romaine, tomato, avocado, grilled chicken breast, applewood bacon, maytag blue cheese and egg	\$18.00	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Chopped romaine, grilled chicken, Parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing	\$11.00
SNACKS			
SOFT KING PRETZEL	\$3.00	FRESH BAKED COOKIES Chocolate Chip, Sugar or Oatmeal Raisin	\$2.25
BASKET OF FRIES	\$4.00		
FEATURE NOVELTY ICE CREAM	\$2.25	YOGURT PARFAIT Yogurt, honey, granola, and	\$3.00
CHIPS	\$1.25	berries	
		POPSICLE Cherry or Mango	\$3.00
		GRANOLA BAR	\$1.00